]
	State of Rhode Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$50.00
	Division Of Business	Services	
	148 W. River S		
	Providence RI 0290		
HOPE	(401) 222-30	40	
Foreign Business Corpora	ation		
Annual Report Filing Period: February 1 - May 1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2-	1501(e). each corporation failir	na or refusina to file its	
annual report within thirty (30) day	rs after the time prescribed by I		
(c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee	of \$25.00.		
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2022	2		
1. Corporate ID No. 00016	<u>53804</u>		
2. Name of Corporation $\underline{\text{TEM}}$	<u>IO, INC.</u>		
3. Street Address Principal Bus	siness Office:		
No. and Street: <u>20400 HA</u>	LL ROAD		
City or Town: <u>CLINTON</u>	TOWNSHIP State	: <u>MI</u> Zip: <u>48038</u>	Country: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
<u>586-412-6010</u>			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>MI</u>			
	ARTICLE III		
Enter the six digit NAICS Code the			he entity. Download
the list of codes <u>here.</u> More inform	mation on <u>NAICS</u> can be found	online.	
<u>339900</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conducte	d in Rhode Island	
WHOLESALE TRADE			
7. Names and Addresses of the	e Officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors mu	ust be listed.		
Title	Individual Name	Addro	ess
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, St	
PRESIDENT	BRADLEY WALKER	20400 CLINTON TOWNSHI	HALL RD P, MI 48038 USA

KRISTY AMBROGGIO

20400 HALL RD

TREASURER

SECRETARY	MICHELLE IMBRUNI	CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48038 USA MICHELLE IMBRUNNONE 20400 HALL RD				
			CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48038 USA			
CEO	GIOVANNI VITAI	GIOVANNI VITALE CLINT		20400 HALL RD DN TOWNSHIP, MI 48038 USA		
DIRECTOR	GIOVANNI VITAI	GIOVANNI VITALE		20400 HALL RD CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI 48038 USA		
. Shares Authorized and	Issued					
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Share		Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding Num of Shares	
CWP		\$1.0000		50,000.00	1000	
corporation is in the h corporation by the rec		stee, this	report must	be executed on b	ehalf of the	
corporation is in the his corporation by the rec Signed this 28 Day of Ja <i>Tr individuals signing the</i> <i>ignatory, under penaltic</i> <i>ict and deed of the corp</i> <i>lectronic filing, in comp</i>	ands of a receiver or trus eiver or trustee. anuary, 2022 at 11:56:2 is instrument constitutes es of perjury, that this in oration, and that the fac pliance with R.I. Gen. La	7 AM. <i>T</i> <i>5 the affir</i> <i>strument</i> <i>ets stated</i> <i>ws</i> § 7-1.	report must This electronic trmation or act t is that indiv herein are t .2.	be executed on b c signature of the cknowledgement idual's act and d	e individual of the eed or the	